	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P4KE150-B
	P4KE150-B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P4KE150-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 128VWM 217.35VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20160 (This price is for reference only)
		 P4KE150-B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P4KE150-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1456CE3WHCWW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.2X5.8X3.2" BL/GR/WAL
CM62F95-2 Vector Electronics  MODULE CARD MOUNT 2" WIDTH
A7SSB-2506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFM25B/AE25G/AFM25B
AK406-7 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE EXTEN SER/PAR INTERFACE
1-6588573-5 TE Connectivity  CA50,MTRJ-SC
624124122030 Wurth Electronics Inc  WR-WTB DUAL ROWS 2,00 MM PRE-CRI
17-10029 Conec  CBL ASSY IND PLUG-STD RJ45 4M
MRJ0270DF-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE ANGL CMR 27M
1409007 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
5602-33-0142A-700 3M  HI ROUTABLTY INTRNAL SATA CBL AS
1321003-03 Qualtek  CBL DVI(18+1) CON 3' 28 AWG
9058A BK005 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 58A/U 20AWG BK 100'
1700/40 200'SF 3M  CABLE 40COND 200'SF TWISTED PAIR
M3282 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
M3871 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 12AWG BLK 1000'
P162PFPL.38.E1 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
M3601 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 30AWG 300V SLATE 100'
461019 RD003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG RED 250'
382C312-50-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED Y
300-30327 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
S075X150T1D Panduit Corp  DOT MATRIX LABEL VINYLIDE
SDR-40-49 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL # 40-49
1871351728 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-6
IELBX1-1REC5-34910-6-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
279-2-36717-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGH266-1REC4-37120-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-4-24711-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABCRFC00C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
L15S070.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 70A 150V
LMIN005.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 32V AUTO FAST
5MFP 300-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
BK/MDQ-3/16 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/16A 250V T-LAG MDQ
2035-23-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
SMCJ64AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMC
SMBJ130CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 231VC SMBJ
MXP6KE68A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC T18
MPLAD15KP11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
SMBJ45-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 80.3VC SMB
SMCJ5.0C-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMC
ROV20-391K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 351V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	P4KE150-B  keywords
	    	P4KE150-B
	P4KE150-B  Littelfuse Inc
	P4KE150-B  pdf
	P4KE150-B  datasheet
	P4KE150-B  price
	P4KE150-B  distributor
	electronic components P4KE150-B
	P4KE150-B  Circuit Protection
	P4KE150-B  TVS - Diodes
	P4KE150-B  TVS DIODE 128VWM 217.35VC AXIAL
	P4KE150-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .